REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:
• Refrigeration system factory balanced using CFC free 134A refrigerant.
• Factory pre-engineered capillary tube system with oversized condenser
and evaporator to reduce product pull down time and to consistently
maintain 33°F to 38°F interior cabinet temperature.
• Evaporator -  runs length of cooler for efficient balanced cooling,
epoxy coated at the time of manufacture to eliminate the potential
of corrosion.

Remote cabinets available 14% off list
(condensing units supplied by others).
Consult factory technical service dept. for BTU information.
115/60/1
NEMA-5-15R
Low Temperature Models Available
• Oversized environmentally friendly
(R404A) refrigeration system.
• Hold 20°F for applications with high
ambient temperatures.  Designed for
alcohol beverages only  (note: some low
alcohol products freeze below 32°F).
Dimensions Cord
Type Capacity Bin (inches) NEMA Length Crated
Model Unit (12 oz. btls. / 12 oz. cans) Dividers L D† H HP Volts PH Amps Config. (feet) Weight
TD-24-7 Deep well 4 1/2 cases / 6 cases 2 24 3/4 26 1/2 33 3/8 1/5 115 1 4.1 5-15 7 170
TD-36-12 Deep well 11 cases / 14 1/2 cases 2 36 3/4 26 1/2 33 3/8 1/5 115 1 4.6 5-15 7 210
TD-50-18 Deep well 16 1/2 cases / 24 cases 3 50 26 1/2 33 3/8 1/3 115 1 8.1 5-15 7 250
TD-65-24 Deep well 22 cases / 32 1/2 cases 4 65 26 1/2 33 3/8 1/3 115 1 7.3 5-15 7 290
TD-95-38 Deep well 37 1/2 cases / 55 cases 7 95 26 1/2 33 3/8 1/2 115 1 9.2 5-15 7 420
®
TD-Series:  Horizontal Bottle Coolers
• Oversized environmentally friendly (134A)
refrigeration system holds 33°F to 38°F.